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CUSTOMER TOWING  

NORMAL TOWING  

(Cancelation fee may apply) 

 

$55.00 plus $2.00 per Km driven 

 

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 

(Includes jump start, tire changing for sedans and light trucks, slim jim, etc.) 

$25.00 plus $15.00 each 

additional item 

WRECKED VEHICLES 

(Wrecked vehicles are all those which cannot roll and steer freely, and those 

requiring extraordinary efforts to retrieve, including booming or extensive 

winching) 

$30.00 minimum extra charge 

ADDITIONAL FEES 

(Additional fees include tolls, ferry fees, etc. and will be carefully noted on 

the towing worksheet)  

* $35.00 for long distance pickups north of Hansen and Nago and south of 

Kinser)  

* $45.00 for retrieval of stuck vehicles 

Actual cost(s) involved 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note:  Vehicles in an accident that are not under investigation may be towed to a location of the customer’s 

choice.  This must be witnessed and signed by PMO. 

 

* Late fee of $25.00 or more may apply if all towing bills are not paid within 7 calendar days of the tow; 

10 calendar days for Impound Tows.  

 

 

                                 IMPOUND TOWING  

ROUTINE IMPOUND TOWING 

(Additional fees will be added as described above) 

 

$125.00 plus any additional fees 

 

IMMEDIATE IMPOUND TOWING 

( Additional fees will be added as described above) 

 

$145.00 plus any additional fees 

 

TOWING FOR VEHICLES “RELEASED TO GOVERNMENT” (RTG) 

 

$150.00 basic fee 

$130.00 vehicle disposal fee 

$40.00 freon removal fee 

--------------------------------------- 

 $320.00 Total 

 

Roadside Assistance/Towing 
090-3794-2556 

www.mccsokinawa.com 


